AIP Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: June 15, 2021

Vendor Name
Baldwin County Board of Education
Gulf Shores Board of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust

Crowdergulf, LLC

Baldwin County General Fund

Ingram Signalization, Inc.

Coastal Alabama Community College
Ammons & Blackmon Construction, Inc.
District Attorney's Office

The Bridge, Inc.

Blackbox Network Services

Baldwin Youth Services

Partners Managing General Underwriters
Newell & Bush, Inc.

Hosea O Weaver & Son, Inc.

South Alabama Regional

Pope Contracting, Inc.

Baldwin County Sheriff's Office

Keet Consulting Services, LLC
Thempson Tractor Co.

Atla Pointe Health Systems, Inc.

Otto Environmental Systems, Inc.

McElhenney Construction Co., LLC

Juvenile Detention Facility

Baldwin County Economic Development Alliance
Stone Crosby, PC

Vulcan Materials Co.

TOTAL

Amount

Brief Description

8,342,803.77
1,447,161.41
502,611.60
104,698.07
69,524.89
136,890.62
36,541.99
219,208.34
537.69
210,470.83
91,949.05
5,891,515.31
479,559.74
201,257.50
173,520.84
108,690.03
81,645.00
35,751.73
78,734.00
74,463.80
71,548.78
62,973.72
61,568.03
58,925.26
53,104.61
52,996.46
47,914.65
689.00
48,300.00
33,365.44
12,189.99
42,120.00
37,610.28
32,342.10
31,953.11
25,389.34
24,208.35
20,427.40

19,005,162.73

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2012 Warrant; May 2021

2013 Warrant; May 2021

2014 Warrant; May 2021

2015 Warrant; May 2021

2015 Warrant; EIC

2020 Warrant; May 2021
2020B Warrant; May 2021
CAT A Debris Clearance

FY21 Indirect Support; Oct 2020-June 2021
Contract Sevices; Hwy

Sales Tax

Contract Sevices; Hwy

4th Qtr FY21 Appropriations
Sales Tax

Juvenile Court; Apr - June 2021
UH 4000 Maintenance & Support
Sales Tax

Stop Loss Coverage

Contract Sevices; Hwy

Road Building Materials
Termporary Labor

Contract Services; Hwy
School Resource Officers
Juvenile Meals; Apr 2021

GIS Support Services

Repair and Maintenance

Cat Dozer Rental; SAW
Cigarettte Tax; May 2021

96 Gallon Garbage Cans; S/W
Contract Sevices; Hwy
Cigarettte Tax; May 2021
Sales Tax

Legal Services; Apr 2021
Road Building Materials



