

**A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000**

Commission Meeting: June 15, 2021

<u>Vendor Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Brief Description</u>
Baldwin County Board of Education	8,342,803.77	Sales Tax
	1,447,161.41	Use Tax
Gulf Shores Board of Education	502,611.60	Sales Tax
	104,698.07	Use Tax
Regions Bank Corp Trust	69,524.89	2012 Warrant; May 2021
	136,890.62	2013 Warrant; May 2021
	36,541.99	2014 Warrant; May 2021
	219,208.34	2015 Warrant; May 2021
	537.69	2015 Warrant; EIC
	210,470.83	2020 Warrant; May 2021
	91,949.05	2020B Warrant; May 2021
Crowdergulf, LLC	5,891,515.31	CAT A Debris Clearance
Baldwin County General Fund	479,559.74	FY21 Indirect Support; Oct 2020-June 2021
Ingram Signalization, Inc.	201,257.50	Contract Sevices; Hwy
Coastal Alabama Community College	173,520.84	Sales Tax
Ammons & Blackmon Construction, Inc.	108,690.03	Contract Sevices; Hwy
District Attorney's Office	81,645.00	4th Qtr FY21 Appropriations
	35,751.73	Sales Tax
The Bridge, Inc.	78,734.00	Juvenile Court; Apr - June 2021
Blackbox Network Services	74,463.80	UH 4000 Maintenance & Support
Baldwin Youth Services	71,548.78	Sales Tax
Partners Managing General Underwriters	62,973.72	Stop Loss Coverage
Newell & Bush, Inc.	61,568.03	Contract Sevices; Hwy
Hosea O Weaver & Son, Inc.	58,925.26	Road Building Materials
South Alabama Regional	53,104.61	Temporary Labor
Pope Contracting, Inc.	52,996.46	Contract Sevices; Hwy
Baldwin County Sheriff's Office	47,914.65	School Resource Officers
	689.00	Juvenile Meals; Apr 2021
Keet Consulting Services, LLC	48,300.00	GIS Support Services
Thompson Tractor Co.	33,365.44	Repair and Maintenance
	12,189.99	Cat Dozer Rental; S/W
Atla Pointe Health Systems, Inc.	42,120.00	Cigarette Tax; May 2021
Otto Environmental Systems, Inc.	37,610.28	96 Gallon Garbage Cans; S/W
McElhenney Construction Co., LLC	32,342.10	Contract Sevices; Hwy
Juvenile Detention Facility	31,953.11	Cigarette Tax; May 2021
Baldwin County Economic Development Alliance	25,389.34	Sales Tax
Stone Crosby, PC	24,208.35	Legal Sevices; Apr 2021
Vulcan Materials Co.	20,427.40	Road Building Materials
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>19,005,162.73</b>	